
Odessa Tigers 
Baseball 

2023 
Date   Opponent   Location  Time           Leave 
Sat, Mar 25  Cusick   Odessa  12:00/2:00 
 
Wed, Mar 22 LRSHW   Ritzville  4:00   2:30 
 
Tue, Mar 28 Selkirk   Odessa  2:00/4:00  
   
Sat, Apr 1  Northport   Northport  12:00 /2:00  7:00 
  
April 3-8  Spring Break 
 
April 10  Davenport   Odessa  4:00 
 
Sat, Apr 15  Curlew   Curlew  12:00 /2:00  7:00 
 
Tue, Apr 18  WCK    Odessa  2:00/4:00  
 
Sat, Apr 22  ACH    Hartline  12:00/2:00  10:00 
            
Tue, Apr 25  Wellpinit   Odessa  2:00/4:00  
             
Sat, Apr 29  Springdale   Odessa  12:00/2:00           
 
Tue, May 2  Columbia/Hunters  Hunters  2:00/4:00 11:00 
   
Sat, May 6  Tie-Breaker/Make-up Day            
 
 May 8-13  Baseball District  TBD   TBD 
 
Sat, May 20  Baseball Regionals TBD   TBD 
 
Sat, May 27  Baseball State  Ephrata  TBD 
 
 
 
All games are Double Headers.   
 


